
2021 RGVGCA ALL-VALLEY SHOWCASE

GOLF TOURNAMENT

BOYS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 McAllen Memorial 298 - 315 = 613 1 Maximilano Martinez (McAllen Memorial) 72 - 73 = 145

2 Harlingen High 341 - 326 = 667 2 Justin Ochoa (McAllen High) 77 - 75 = 152

3 McAllen High 343 - 339 = 682 3 Dylan Villarreal (McAllen Memorial) 74 - 81 = 155

4 Harlingen South A 339 - 346 = 685 *4 Parker Smith (Harlingen High) 80 - 76 = 156

5 Edinburg Vela 343 - 342 = 685 5 Jordan Cancino (Weslaco High) 78 - 78 = 156

6 Sharyland Pioneer 339 - 350 = 689 6 Daniel Garza (McAllen Memorial) 74 - 83 = 157

7 Weslaco High 337 - 357 = 694 Nate Newman (Harlingen High) 81 - 76 = 157

8 Brownsville Veterans Mem 355 - 350 = 705 8 Esteban Gonzalez (McAllen Memorial) 78 - 80 = 158

9 Los Fresnos 377 - 376 = 753 9 Jeffrey Janik (Harlingen South A) 81 - 81 = 162

10 Harlingen South B 388 - 386 = 774 10 Ben De La Garza (McAllen High) 80 - 83 = 163

Ryan Montoya (Sharyland Pioneer) 79 - 84 = 163

Alex Ramirez (Brownsville Veterans) 81 - 82 = 163

  * - wons scorecard playoff for 4th place

Date:  March 12-13, 2021 (Fri-Sat)

Field:  48 players

Course:  Palmview GC (McAllen)

Par: 72

Day 1:  Sunny and Windy  82°  28mph

Day 1:  Sunny and Windy  84°  20mph

 INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS

48 INDIVIDUALS

INDIVIDUALS

NONE



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

10 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st McAllen Memorial 2nd Harlingen High

3 Dylan Villarreal 74 - 81 = 155 6 Nate Newman 81 - 76 = 157

8 Esteban Gonzalez 78 - 80 = 158 4 Parker Smith 80 - 76 = 156

1 Maximiliano Martinez 72 - 73 = 145 19 Larry Bolt 89 - 82 = 171

6 Daniel Garza 74 - 83 = 157 33 Jacob Fonseca 91 - 92 = 183

13 Ryan Avila 84 - 81 = 165

TEAM TOTAL:  298 - 315 = 613 TEAM TOTAL:  341 - 326 = 667

3rd McAllen High 4th Harlingen South A

2 Justin Ochoa 77 - 75 = 152 22 Javier Vento 89 - 87 = 176

10 Ben De La Garza 80 - 83 = 163 25 Roman Andablo 86 - 91 = 177

31 Nick Rivera 94 - 87 = 181 9 Jeffrey Janik 81 - 81 = 162

37 Zach West 96 - 94 = 190 25 Nolan Garrison 88 - 89 = 177

dnf Carson Wegener 92 - NS = NT 21 Jimi Abbott 84 - 89 = 173

TEAM TOTAL:  343 - 339 = 682 TEAM TOTAL:  339 - 346 = 685

5th Edinburg Vela 6th Sharyland Pioneer

19 Julian Guevara 84 - 87 = 171 17 Gabriel Guerrero 83 - 86 = 169

39 Jared Capetillo 97 - 97 = 194 10 Ryan Montoya 79 - 84 = 163

15 Ethan Ayala 83 - 84 = 167 31 Chris Villarreal 87 - 94 = 181

29 Ruben Vasquez 93 - 87 = 180 22 Ryan Bagwell 90 - 86 = 176

15 Darian Gonzalez 83 - 84 = 167 38 Lucas Escamilla 91 - 100 = 191

TEAM TOTAL:  343 - 342 = 685 TEAM TOTAL:  339 - 350 = 689

7th Weslaco High 8th Brownsville Veterans Mem

5 Jordan Cancino 78 - 78 = 156 10 Alex Ramirez 81 - 82 = 163

25 Joaquin Barron 84 - 93 = 177 29 Raul Silva 89 - 91 = 180

34 Aaron Gonzalez 87 - 98 = 185 13 Christian Ramirez 90 - 75 = 165

22 Gavin Givilancz 88 - 88 = 176 40 Misael Conde 95 - 102 = 197

40 Matthew Cantu 93 - 104 = 197 44 Gonzalo de la Lastra 104 - 102 = 206

TEAM TOTAL:  337 - 357 = 694 TEAM TOTAL:  355 - 350 = 705

9th Los Fresnos 10th Harlingen South B

18 Nicolas Naranjo 83 - 87 = 170 28 Mando Garcia 93 - 86 = 179

dnf Rex Halford 94 - NT = NT 46 Derek Elizondo 102 - 109 = 211

35 Jorge Garcia 98 - 88 = 186 36 Raul Ramirez 92 - 95 = 187

43 Diego Gomez 107 - 95 = 202 40 Nick Sanchez 101 - 96 = 197

45 Joseph Garcia 102 - 106 = 208 dnf Thomas Garza NS - NS = NT

TEAM TOTAL:  377 - 376 = 753 TEAM TOTAL:  388 - 386 = 774



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 Maximiliano Martinez McAllen Memorial 72 73 145

2 Justin Ochoa McAllen High 77 75 152

3 Dylan Villarreal McAllen Memorial 74 81 155

4 Parker Smith Harlingen High 80 76 156

5 Jordan Cancino Weslaco High 78 78 156

6 Daniel Garza McAllen Memorial 74 83 157

Nate Newman Harlingen High 81 76 157

8 Esteban Gonzalez McAllen Memorial 78 80 158

9 Jeffrey Janik Harlingen South A 81 81 162

10 Ben De La Garza McAllen High 80 83 163

Ryan Montoya Sharyland Pioneer 79 84 163

Alex Ramirez Brownsville Veterans Mem 81 82 163

13 Ryan Avila McAllen Memorial 84 81 165

Christian Ramirez Brownsville Veterans Mem 90 75 165

15 Ethan Ayala Edinburg Vela 83 84 167

Darian Gonzalez Edinburg Vela 83 84 167

17 Gabriel Guerrero Sharyland Pioneer 83 86 169

18 Nicolas Naranjo Los Fresnos 83 87 170

19 Larry Bolt Harlingen High 89 82 171

Julian Guevara Edinburg Vela 84 87 171

21 Jimi Abbott Harlingen South A 84 89 173

22 Javier Vento Harlingen South A 89 87 176

Ryan Bagwell Sharyland Pioneer 90 86 176

Gavin Givilancz Weslaco High 88 88 176

25 Roman Andablo Harlingen South A 86 91 177

Nolan Garrison Harlingen South A 88 89 177

Joaquin Barron Weslaco High 84 93 177

28 Mando Garcia Harlingen South B 93 86 179

29 Ruben Vasquez Edinburg Vela 93 87 180

Raul Silva Brownsville Veterans Mem 89 91 180

31 Nick Rivera McAllen High 94 87 181

Chris Villarreal Sharyland Pioneer 87 94 181

33 Jacob Fonseca Harlingen High 91 92 183

34 Aaron Gonzalez Weslaco High 87 98 185

35 Jorge Garcia Los Fresnos 98 88 186

36 Raul Ramirez Harlingen South B 92 95 187

37 Zach West McAllen High 96 94 190

38 Lucas Escamilla Sharyland Pioneer 91 100 191

39 Jared Capetillo Edinburg Vela 97 97 194

40 Matthew Cantu Weslaco High 93 104 197

Misael Conde Brownsville Veterans Mem 95 102 197

Nick Sanchez Harlingen South B 101 96 197

43 Diego Gomez Los Fresnos 107 95 202

44 Gonzalo de la Lastra Brownsville Veterans Mem 104 102 206

45 Joseph Garcia Los Fresnos 102 106 208



46 Derek Elizondo Harlingen South B 102 109 211

dnf Carson Wegener McAllen High 92 NS NT

dnf Rex Halford Los Fresnos 94 NT NT

dnf Thomas Garza Harlingen South B NS NS NT


